Polyurethane Tread Guide WheelPolyurethane Tread Guide Wheel
TitleTitle Polyurethane Tread Guide WheelPolyurethane Tread Guide Wheel
ThumbThumb
AddressAddress Anfeng Industrial Park, Dongtai City,Anfeng Industrial Park, Dongtai City,
Jiangsu, ChinaJiangsu, China
WebsiteWebsite https://www.poly-wheels.com/https://www.poly-wheels.com/
EmailEmail sale06@kfqizhongji.comsale06@kfqizhongji.com
DescriptionDescription

High load-bearing capacity: The high strength of polyurethane materials enables them toHigh load-bearing capacity: The high strength of polyurethane materials enables them to
withstand large loads and meet the needs of heavy equipment.withstand large loads and meet the needs of heavy equipment.
Processing flexibility: Polyurethane materials are easy to process, and guide wheels ofProcessing flexibility: Polyurethane materials are easy to process, and guide wheels of
different hardness, colors, and shapes can be customized according to different needs todifferent hardness, colors, and shapes can be customized according to different needs to
meet diverse application needs.meet diverse application needs.
Material codeMaterial code ModelModel WheelWheel
diameterdiameter
(mm)  (mm)
Wheel widthWheel width
(mm) (mm)
Axle diameterAxle diameter
(mm)(mm)
Load (kgs)Load (kgs)
KH60/20/6203KH60/20/6203 60 x 2060 x 20 6060 2020 62036203 9090
KH60/25/6200KH60/25/6200 60 x 2560 x 25 6060 2525 62006200 120120
KH70/20/6004KH70/20/6004 70 x 2070 x 20 7070 2020 60046004 110110
KH70/25/6204KH70/25/6204 70 x 2570 x 25 7070 2525 62046204 140140
KH70/30/6205KH70/30/6205 70 x 3070 x 30 7070 3030 62056205 160160
KH75/20/6204KH75/20/6204 75 x 2075 x 20 7575 2020 62046204 120120
KH75/25/6204KH75/25/6204 75 x 2575 x 25 7575 2525 62046204 150150
Classification of guide wheel coresClassification of guide wheel cores
The wheel cores of guide wheels are usually made of metal materials and are mainlyThe wheel cores of guide wheels are usually made of metal materials and are mainly
divided into the following types:divided into the following types:
Stainless steel wheel cores: 316L stainless steel core + food-grade polyurethaneStainless steel wheel cores: 316L stainless steel core + food-grade polyurethane